Best model for HELP J104826.7214+562932.512 at z = 1.586 x2=8.73
OPTx2=12.22 IR¥?=0.9 threshold (OPT IR)=20.69 [um]

102
10!
100
> 1071
£
X 1072
i

= =
) o
Ll

o
— G

Relative residual flyx
L o

Stellar attenuated
fffff Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission
—— AGN emission
= Model spectrum
® Model fluxes
M oObserved fluxes

=f= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

102 103
Observed wavelength [um]

—  CIGALE



